
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 250 100 2 2,50
2 3 2 290 155 2 8,99
4 10 7 296 155 2 32,12

11 18 8 297 155 2 36,83

19 26 8 298 155 2 36,95
27 27 1 280 155 2 4,34
28 28 1 295 155 2 4,57

29 32 4 293 155 2 18,17
33 36 4 290 155 2 17,98
37 37 1 286 155 2 4,43
38 38 1 272 150 2 4,08

Tot. Slabs 38 170,96

GR 16177Cremo Delicato
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


